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WNB.E Way to the River Area

WNB.E

WNB.A Training Field Area

WNB.A

WNB.F

WNB.F Manufacturer's Row
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WNB.1
WNB.2
WNB.3
WNB.4
WNB.5
WNB.9
WNB.10
WNB.11
WNB.12
WNB.14
WNB.15
WNB.19
WNB.21
WNB.22
WNB.23
WNB.24
WNB.25
WNB.26
WNB.28
WNB.29
WNB.30
WNB.31
WNB.32
WNB.34
WNB.37
WNB.38
WNB.39
WNB.40
WNB.41
WNB.42
WNB.43
WNB.44
WNB.46
WNB.47
WNB.48
WNB.49
WNB.51
WNB.52
WNB.53
WNB.54
WNB.56
WNB.57
WNB.58
WNB.59

Samuel Merrill House
Schoolhouse No. 8 / Reed House
Harriet and John Shute House
Thurlow House
James and Susannah Brickett House
Amos Rogers House
Samuel Rogers House - First Parish Parsonage
Thomas Chase Thurlow and Sarah Thurlow House
Nathaniel Ordway House
Samuel and Sarah Thurlow House
James and Elizabeth Smith House
Stephen and Hannah Emery House
District No. 1 School
Isaac and Rebecca Bartlett House
William and Sophia Ordway House
Otis Little Rental House
Nancy Carleton House
Amos and Martha Poor House
Dean and Martha Stanwood House
Joshua and Mary Ordway House
Indian Hill Farm; Ben: Perley Poore and Virginia Poore House
Micah and Sarah Sawyer House
Henry and Harriet Sawyer House
Amos and Sally Poor House
Carr House
John Hardy House
Ephraim and Mary Noyes House
David E. Noyes House
Sarah Richardson Ames House
Alonzo P. and Mary Ann Jaques House
Josiah Parker House
John and Mary McCammon House
Ephraim Noyes House
Noyes House
Samuel N. and Betsey Bailey House
Samuel Chase House
Thomas S. Carleton House
Chase House
Jehu and Caroline Chase House
Joseph Carleton House
John W. and Betsey Sargent House
Marshall-Carr Double House
Follansbee House
Increase and Maria Chase House

WNB.60
WNB.61
WNB.62
WNB.63
WNB.66
WNB.67
WNB.68
WNB.69
WNB.74
WNB.76
WNB.78
WNB.79
WNB.81
WNB.82
WNB.83
WNB.84
WNB.85
WNB.86
WNB.87
WNB.88
WNB.89
WNB.90
WNB.91
WNB.92
WNB.93
WNB.94
WNB.96
WNB.97
WNB.98
WNB.99
WNB.100
WNB.101
WNB.102
WNB.103
WNB.104
WNB.105
WNB.106
WNB.107
WNB.108
WNB.109
WNB.110
WNB.111
WNB.112
WNB.113

James G. and Judith Chase House
Charles and Lucy Moseley House
Noyes House, Tyler Tavern and Fremont Hotel
Thomas Meady Chase House
Charles H. and Betsey Emery House
John and Lydia Osgood House
John Osgood House
Lucian A. Emery House
George and Lizzie Benware House
Somerby C. Noyes House
S.C. Noyes & Co. Comb Factory Box Shop
Somerby N. Noyes House
George and Sarah Hosum House
Benjamin and Harriet Edwards House
William Claflin Carriage House
Bailey-Warren-Nason Carriage House
Ezra and Hannah Pilsbury House
Sheedy McNamara House
Enoch Bailey Shop / John C. Carr House
Joshua and Martha March House
William Hills House
John and Mary Moody House
William P. and Martha Bailey House
Moses, Jr. and Abigail Pillsbury House
Samuel March House
Stephen and Betty Noyes House
Sawyer-Carr House
Joseph Z. and Vienna Gordon House
Daniel W. and Sarah Eaton House
Carr-Bartlett House
Carr-Lowe House
District School No. 2
Stanwood-Bartlett House
Moses and Hannah Carr House
Ebenezer and Abigail Brown House
Jonathan Sawyer House
Eliza Ann and Stephen Brown House
Nicholas Durgin House
Timothy Morse House
Rev. John Tufts House
Nathaniel Hale House

Capt. John Greenleaf House

WNB.114
WNB.115
WNB.116
WNB.117
WNB.118
WNB.119
WNB.120
WNB.121
WNB.122
WNB.123
WNB.126
WNB.127
WNB.128
WNB.129
WNB.130
WNB.149
WNB.150
WNB.151
WNB.152
WNB.153
WNB.155
WNB.156
WNB.157
WNB.160
WNB.168
WNB.176
WNB.177
WNB.178
WNB.179
WNB.180
WNB.181
WNB.182
WNB.183
WNB.184
WNB.185
WNB.186
WNB.187
WNB.188
WNB.199
WNB.200
WNB.201
WNB.202
WNB.203
WNB.204

Tristram Greenleaf House
Caleb Moody Carriage Shop
Caleb Moody House
First Parish Meeting House
Thomas Huse House
Abraham and Harriet Dow House
Charles and Julia Ordway House
Rufus and Susan Ordway House
Samuel and Mary Davis House
George F. and Elizabeth Brown House
Abel Huse II House
Abel Huse III House
Lowell House
Emery Sisters' House
West Newbury Co-operative Creamery
Richard Bartlett House
Samuel and Hannah Dole House
Abel M. Poor House
Greenleaf and Mary Moores House
Leander and Deborah Houghton House
John and Priscilla Davis House
Capt. Samuel and Joanna Rogers House
Chase - Thurlow House
Moses H. Poore House
John and Mary Merrill House
John and Elizabeth Carr House
Moses Bailey House
John Nelson and Mary Bailey House
Daniel Bailey, Jr. Blacksmith Shop
Daniel Bailey, Jr. House
David and Sarah Chase House
Sally and Alfred Pilsbury House
John Chase House
Samuel and Sarah Sawyer House
West Newbury Town House
G.A.R. Memorial Library
Joseph and Anna Newell House / Elwell Farm
Stephen Brown House

Harrison Gray Otis Chase House
Barn
Outbuilding
Barn
Rufus H. and Sarah Chase House

WNB.205
WNB.206
WNB.207
WNB.208
WNB.209
WNB.210
WNB.211
WNB.212
WNB.213
WNB.214
WNB.215
WNB.216
WNB.217
WNB.218
WNB.219
WNB.220
WNB.221
WNB.222
WNB.223
WNB.224
WNB.225
WNB.226
WNB.227
WNB.228
WNB.229
WNB.230
WNB.231
WNB.232
WNB.233
WNB.234
WNB.235
WNB.236
WNB.237
WNB.238
WNB.239
WNB.240
WNB.241
WNB.242
WNB.243
WNB.244
WNB.245
WNB.246
WNB.247
WNB.248

Carleton House
Francis D. and Sarah Chase House
Timothy and Mary Cronin House
Barn
Osgood and Ann Brown House
Joseph, Jr. and Betsy Stanwood House
Barn
Abiel and Theuda Lovejoy House
Horace and Roena Chase House
Moses and Susan Stiles House
William F. and Jane Loring House
Garage
Charles H. Emery Comb Factory
Catherine and Daniel B. Hazen House
Jacob and Lydia Emery House
Charles P. Coffin Shoe Factory
John Osgood Carriage House
Lucian A. Emery Carriage House
Somerby N. Noyes Carriage House
William Claflin Carriage House
Stanford Chase Double House
Samuel and Lydia Durgin House
Bailey-Warren-Nason Carriage House
Carriage House
Moses Chase House
Moses Chase Shop
Kennett House
Sarah Danforth Double House
10-footer Shop
Outhouse
Shed
Firehouse
Barn
Henry D. and Esther Lay House
Shoe Shop
Robbins-Short Double House
Abigail and Charles Prebble House
Garage
Barn
Garage
Garage
Calvin F. Brown House
Barn
Barn

WNB.249
WNB.250
WNB.251
WNB.252
WNB.253
WNB.254
WNB.255
WNB.256
WNB.257
WNB.258
WNB.374
WNB.375
WNB.376
WNB.377
WNB.378
WNB.379
WNB.380
WNB.381
WNB.382
WNB.383
WNB.384
WNB.385
WNB.386
WNB.387
WNB.388
WNB.389
WNB.390
WNB.393
WNB.394
WNB.395
WNB.396
WNB.397
WNB.398
WNB.399
WNB.400
WNB.401
WNB.402
WNB.403
WNB.404
WNB.405
WNB.406
WNB.407
WNB.408
WNB.409

Walter and Sarah Poor House
Gardner Shop
Cooney Farm Stand
Barn
Jane A. and George B. Carleton House
Harriet and Ephraim Bailey House
Samuel and Elizabeth Sylvester House
Sylvester Carriage House
Barn
Barn
West Newbury Almshouse
West Newbury Almshouse Barn
Moody House
Mary G. Davis House
Edmund and Annie Sharp House
John and Ann Ruddock House
James A. and Ann Willis House
Willis Barn
Knights Templar Lodge / Brown House
Laurel Grange #161
George A. and Mary J. Knowles House
Chamberlain House
Oliver and Mary Brown House
Gowen Workshop
Gowen Barn
Gowen Shed
Samuel and Elizabeth Tenney House
Horace and Lydia Goodrich House
Joseph S. and Sarah Noyes House
Maxime and Theresa Sonier House
Sonier Shed
Eben P. and Mary L. Stanwood House
West Newbury Woman's Club
James Durgin & Son Shoe Factory
Nulty Rental House
Joseph and Lucy Watson House
Watson Barn
Moses B. Merrill House
Jenny L. Hamlin and Hester W. Wallace House
Hamlin and Wallace Shed
John M. and Abel M. Poor House
Poor Barn
Poor East Shed
Poor West Shed

WNB.410
WNB.411
WNB.412
WNB.413
WNB.414
WNB.415
WNB.416
WNB.417
WNB.418
WNB.419
WNB.420
WNB.421
WNB.422
WNB.423
WNB.424
WNB.425
WNB.426
WNB.427
WNB.428
WNB.429
WNB.430
WNB.432
WNB.433
WNB.434
WNB.435
WNB.437
WNB.438
WNB.439
WNB.440
WNB.441
WNB.442
WNB.801
WNB.804
WNB.805
WNB.806
WNB.807
WNB.808
WNB.809
WNB.919
WNB.920
WNB.921
WNB.922
WNB.923

Poor Outhouse
Raymond and Bertha Rauscher House
Capt. Samuel and Joanna Rogers House
Charles and Louisa Rogers House
Rogers Barn
Calvin and Elizabeth Rogers House
Newell O. and Louisa H. Rogers House
Ordway - Morrill House
Charles W. and Caroline Ordway House
Hanson and Mary Ann Ordway House
Jaques Barn
Fairbrother Barn
Barn
Shute Barn
Shute Barn
Morrill Barn
Morrill Barn
Thurlow Barn
Barn
Ordway Barn
Orcutt Outbuilding
Benware Barn
Emery Shed
Shed
Hall Garage
Anderson Outbuilding
Rogers Barn
Rogers Shed or Outhouse
Thurlow Barn
Titcomb Barn
Brown Barn
Quaker Cemetery
West Newbury Almshouse Cemeter (Poorehouse Lane)
Bridge Street Cemetery
Merrimack Cemetery
Rural Cemetery
Ordway Family Burial Ground
Walnut Hill Burial Ground
Water Trough
World War I Memorial
World War II and Korean War Memorial
Town Pump
Middle Street / Plummer Springs Rd. Bridge


